
 
 

 

 

2023-2024 Credit Review Committee Schedule 
 

 

All requests must be submitted on the Credit Review Request form found online at 

www.FSW.edu/Registrar. The form must include all required documentation and 

signatures prior to being submitted to an academic advisor for review. 

 

 

Submission Deadline 
(no later than 4:30 p.m.) 

Meeting Date 
Time: 1 - 3 p.m. 

Notification Date 
(no later than 4:30 p.m.) 

Thurs. Aug. 24, 2023 Thurs. Sep. 7, 2023 Thurs. Sep. 21, 2023 

Thurs. Sep. 21, 2023 Thurs. Oct. 5, 2023 Thurs. Oct. 19, 2023 

Thurs. Oct. 19, 2023 Thurs. Nov. 2, 2023 Thurs. Nov. 16, 2023 

Wed. Nov. 22, 2023 Thurs. Dec. 7, 2023 Fri. Dec. 15, 2023 

Thurs. Jan. 18, 2024 Thurs. Feb. 1, 2024 Thurs. Feb. 15, 2024 

Thurs. Feb. 22, 2024 Thurs. Mar. 7, 2024 Thurs. Mar. 21, 2024 

Thurs. Mar. 21, 2024 Thurs. Apr. 4, 2024 Thurs. Apr. 18, 2024 

Thurs. Apr. 18, 2024 Thurs. May 2, 2024 Thurs. May 16, 2024 

Thurs. May 23, 2024 Thurs. Jun. 6, 2024 Thurs. Jun. 20, 2024 

Thurs. Jun. 27, 2024 Thurs. Jul. 11, 2024 Thurs. Jul. 25, 2024 

Thurs. Jul. 18, 2024 Thurs. Aug. 1, 2024 Thurs. Aug. 15, 2024 

Thurs. Aug. 22, 2024 Thurs. Sep. 5, 2024 Thurs. Sep. 19, 2024 
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